SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Project:

Apollo Sconce Spec
Sheet

SKU: 4780.01

Apollo is a reference to the gleaming mercury glass orbs of the art deco era.
Inspired by the god of light, this design embodies luminous, reflective, shimmering
transparencesimple, yet mysterious. Its mercury-coated glass globe reflects its
outside surroundings and radiates the luminance of its clear filament lamp from
within.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/apollo-sconce

Type #:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Extends:

Minimum Extension:
Maximum Extension:

Canopy/Backplate/Base:

Electrical Specs

Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:
Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Bulb Max Wattage:

Installation

Installation:

Shipping

Carton 1L x W x H:
Carton 1 Gross Weight:

Shade

Shade Material:

General Listings

Features:
Color/Finish:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

17.5"

12.25"
12.25
12.25

6"

Medium Base
1

120VAC

60

60

Licensed electrician required

21" X 17" X 15"
7LBS

Glass

While Supplies Last
Polished Chrome (.01)

Polished Chrome (.01)

Bulb Not Included


https://sonnemanlight.com/apollo-sconce

